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4X10 KM - 15 LANDER
14.FEBRUAR

Land / Sportler

= Norwegen
Odd Martinsen

Pal Tyldum

Harald Grgnningen
Ole Ellefseeter

2= Schweden
Jan Halvarsson
Bjarne Andersson
Gunnar Larsson
Assar Rénnlund

4= Finnland
Kalevi Oikarainen
Hannu Taipale
Kalevi Laurila
Eero Méantyranta

= Sowjetunion
Wiladimir Woronkow
Anatoli Akentjew
Waleri Tarakanow
Wijatscheslaw Wedenin

Schweiz
Konrad Hischier
Josef Haas
Flury Koch

2:08:33,5h
31:57,3 min
32:13,8 min
32:05,2 min
32:17,2 min

2:10:13,2 h
32:37,0 min
32:26,4 min
32:24,4 min
32:45,4 min

2:10:56,7 h
33:00,7 min
33:16,0 min
32:16,3 min
32:23,7 min

2:10:57,2 h
32:38,4 min
32:32,5 min
32:56,4 min
32:49,9 min

2:15:32,4 h
34:27,1 min
33:02,2 min
33:45,9 min

I} ltalien

Giulio Deflorian
Franco Nones
Palmiro Serafini
Aldo Stella

== DDR

Gerhard Grimmer
Axel Lesser

Peter Thiel
Gert-Dietmar Klause

== BR Deutschland
Helmut Gerlach
Walter Demel
Herbert SteinbeiBer
Karl Buhl

2:16:32,2 h

34:58,4 min
33:55,6 min
34:09,9 min
33:28,3 min

2:19:22,8 h

33:52,1 min
34:00,3 min
36:46,5 min
34:43,9 min

2:19:37,6 h
34:53,5 min
33:42,2 min
35:27,1 min
35:34,8 min




13 KM - 76 TEILNEHMER

10.FEBRUAR 50 KM - 51 TELNEHMER

17.FEBRUAR

Olympiasieger 1964: Eero Mantyranta (FIN) /

Weltmeister 1966: Gjermund Eggen (NOR). Olympiasieger 1964: Sixten Jernberg (SWE) /

. Weltmeister 1966: Gjermund Eggen (NOR).
Platz Land Athlet Zeit (min)

u= NOR |Harald Grgnningen |47:54,2 !‘Platz Land Athlet Zeit (h)

—

+= FIN |Eero Mantyranta 47:56,1 1 |HE NOR|Ole Ellefsaeter 2:28:45,8
mm URS |Wjatscheslaw Wedenin | 2:29:05,5

&= SWE |Gunnar Larsson 48:33,7

T\ }
4= FIN |Kalevi Laurila 48:376 E3 SUI' | Josef Haas 2:29:14,8 |

2= SWE |Jan Halvarsson 48:39,1 i= NOR|Pal Tyldum 2:29:26,7

i &= SWE|Melcher Risberg 2:29:37,0
&= SWE Bjarne Andersson  |48:41,1

== SWE |Gunnar Larsson 2:29:37,2

= NOR |Pal Tyldum 52:54,4

== SWE | Jan Halvarsson 2:30:05,9

= NOR|Odd Martinsen 52:58,8

= NOR | Reidar Hjermstad 2:31:01,8

2
3
4
5
6
7/
8
9

mm URS 'Waleri Tarakanow 53:10,7

© 0O N O o B W N

== FRG |Walter Demel 2:3114,4

IN levi Oi i 221
H=F IR . == SWE |Assar Ronnlund 2:31:119,3

= FRG |Walter Demel 49:38,4

| == AUT |Andreas Janc 2:32:32,2
sl et BRISA,8 SUI | Alois Kalin 2:36140,8

SUI [Flury Koch 50:37,2 mm GDR |Gert-Dietmar Klause |2:36:52,5

== FRG |Karl Buhl 50:38,1 ™= FRG |Helmut Gerlach 2:41:55,8

®® GDR Gerhard Grimmer 51:22.1 = AUT |Franz Vetter 2:43:51,1

SUl |Albert Giger 51:26,6 SUI |Franz Kalin 2:44:297

== AUT |Andreas Janc 51:29,8 mm FRG |Siegfried Weil3 2:46:53,4

®® GDR |Gert-Dietmar Klause |51:51,6

SUI |Konrad Hischier 52:06,4

®m GDR |Peter Thiel 52:07,8

mm FRG Helmut Gerlach 52:21,8




